Ergebnisliste AQHA 1341 Junior Reining Show 1

Nennungen

13 Starts 10

Ifd. Nr. Startnr. Pferdename

1
2
3

10

71
126
73
13
87
133
56
48
14
66

Olenas Diablo Star
Genuine Peppy Olena
FF Play My CD

Royal Litenin Peppy
Whizen King

Doc Tabi

Smartin Genuine
Many Golden Smarties
Slidin On Diamonds

Otoes Boy Scout

Samstag, 24. Januar 2004

Vorsteller

Ludwig, Grischa
Gartner, Torsten
Ludwig, Grischa
Haug, Philipp-Martin
Ramme, Agnes
Prause, Joachim
Girtner, Torsten
Pieper, Jiirgen

Haug, Philipp-Martin

Ripper, Alexander

Ort Rasse Geschl. Geb. Score1 Platz1 Preisgeld
Bitz QH S 2000 71,5 1 43,75 €
71 2 26,25 €
Bitz QH S 1999 70,5 3 17,50 €
Beelitz/Buchholz QH S 1999 68 4 0,00 €
Bitz QH G 1999 68 5 0,00 €
Bissendorf 67,5 6 0,00 €
St. Gangloff QH S 2001 66 7 0,00 €
Hechingen QH S 1999 65 8 0,00 €
Beelitz/Buchholz QH S 2000 65 9 0,00 €
Fahrenbach QH S 2000 0,00 €
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